
Saturday 8th July M.Hallagan, C.Taylor, E.Wyndham-Smith 

Sunday 9th July M.George, S.Grainger, A.Cordy .Communion to sick Fr Ron 

  

Sat. 15th July C.Murdoch, B&N Sriranganathan 

Sun 16th July E.Palado, J.Chin, M.Blair .Communion to sick D.McCaffrey & J.Sutherland 

  

Sat 22 July  P.Chan, C.Taylor, E.Wyndham-Smith 

Sun 23 July H.Carr, M.George, A.Cordy. Communion to Helen and Jayne 

  

Sat 29th July J & R Celeste, B.Sriranganathan 

Sun 30th July TBA Communion to sick Bernadette and Delia 

  

Sat 5th August P.Chan, C.Taylor, M.Morais-Snell 

Sun 6th August TBA. Communion to sick Fr Ron 

  

Sat 12th August C.Murdoch, B&N Sriranganathan 

Sun 13th August E.Wyndham-Smith, S.Grainger and TBA. Communion to sick Ethne and Jayne 

  

 


